
SCHEDULED ACTUAL 
ST ART TIME TIME 

00:00 

09:28 

11:28 

20:47 

22:47 

28:19 

30:29 

42:29 

44:29 

49:47 

51:47 

57:33 

57:59 
59:50 

~ 

'6J ABC Watermark 
3575 Cahuenga Blvd. West 
Suite 555 □ Los Angeles, CA 90068 
2 1 3/980-9490 

ELEMENT 

THEME & OPENING OF PART I 
GOOD MORNING GOOD MORNING/Beatles 
PLEASANT VALLEY SUNDAY/Monkees 

FOR WEEK ENDING: _9..L.._/_2_4..L.._/_8_3 ___ _ 
CYCLE NO. 8 3 3 PROGRAM 

sI0Es: lA and 1 B 
13 OF 13 

PAGE NO. _l __ _ 

RUNNING 
TIME 

09:28 
I THANK THE LORD FOR THE NIGHTTIME/Nei~ 

OUTCUE: ,._ .......... ~~ ....., ~ 

LOCAL INSERT: C-1 

LOGO: SOUNDTRACK OF THE 60s 
60s PEOPLE 
Swingin' School/Bobby Rydell 
Leader of the Pack/Shangri-Las 
Bread and Butter /Newbeats --
OUTCUE: 11 

••• 0 UNDT CK OF THE 60s." .--
LOCAL INSERT: C-2 

LOGO: SOUNDTRACK OF THE 60s 
AIN'T NOTHING LIKE THE REAL THING/Marvin 
ITCHYCOO PARK/Small Faces 

OUTCUE: 

LOCA L INSERT: PLUS STATION ID 

INTERVIEW--GENE CLARK 
MR. TAMBOURINE MAN/Byrds 
MY BACK PAGES/Byrds 
EIGHT MILES HIGH/Byrds 
OUT CUE : I' ••• ON SOUNDTRAC 

LOCAL INSERT: 

C-3 

C-4 

OUTCUE: 11 
••• ON SOUNDTRACK OF THE 60s. 11 

LOCAL INSERT: C-5 

LOGO: SOUNDTRACK OF THE 60s 
BABY I NEED YOUR LOVIN'/Four Tops 
FOR YOUR LOVE/Yardbirds 

THEME UP AND UNDER WITH ENDING AT: 57: 39 
THEME TO: 57: 50 

LOCAL INSER-T: 
STATION 1.0.: 

C-6 
I 

2:00 

09:19 

2:00 

2:10 

2:00 

05:18 

2:00 

05:46 

2:00 
: 10 



I 

SCHEDULED ACTUAL 
ST ART TIME TIME 

00:00 

08:22 

10:22 

19:07 

21:07 

29:38 

31:48 

42:26 

44:26 

49:46 

51:46 

57:35 

57:50 
59:50 

~ 

\6J ABC Watermark 
3575 Cahuenga Blvd. West 
Suite 555 □ Los Angeles, CA 90068 
2 1 3/980-9490 

ELEMENT 

THEME & OPENING OF PART II 
CRYING IN THE CHAPEL/Elvis Presley 
A GROOVY KIND OF LOVE/Mindbenders 
I WANT YOU/Bob Dylan 
OUT CUE : I I ••• ON SOUNDTRA 

LOCAL INSERT: 

LOGO: SOUNDTRACK OF THE 60s 
INTERVIEW - JUNE FORAY 
ROCKY RACCOON/Beatles 

C-1 

EVERYDAY PEOPLE/Sly & Family Stone 

OUTCUE: 

LOGO: SOUNDTRACK OF THE 60s 
ALL ALONE AM I/Brenda Lee 
ONLY LOVE CAN BREAK A HEAR 
MICKEY'S MONKEY/Mkacles 

60s. 11 

~~ctrif: 11 
••• oN souNDTRACK OF THE 6 o s . 11 

LOCAL INSERT: PLUS STATION ID 

LOGO: SOUNDTRACK OF THE 60s 
SOUNDTRAX - THREE DOG NIGHT 
ONE/Three Dog Night 

C-3 

ELI'S COMING/Three Dog Night 
MAMA TOLD ME (NOT TO COME)/Three 
OUTCUE: '' ... ON SOUN HE 

LOCAL INSERT: C-4 

LOGO: SOUNDTRACK OF THE 60s 
BABY COME BACK/Equals 
DIFFERENT DRUM/Linda Ronstadt 

OUTCUE: ----
LOCAL INSERT: 

LOGO: SOUNDTRACK OF THE 60s 
HATS OFF TO LARRY/Del Shannjn 

C-5 

FOR WEEK EN,Q[.t-l,O: g / 2 4 / 8 3 
CYCLE NO. -~-j j~- PROGRAM 13 
s10Es: 2A and 2B · 

OF 13 

PAGE NO. _2 __ _ 

RUNNING 
TIME 

08:22 

2:00 

08:31 

2:10 

2:00 

05:20 

2:00 

I ONLY WANT TO BE WITH YOU/Dusty Springfield 

THEME UP AND UNDER WITH 
THEME TO: 57: 50 

LOCAL INSERT: 
STATION I.D.: C-6 

05:49 

2:00 
: 10 



I 

SCHEDULED ACTUAL 
ST ART TIME TIME 

00:00 

08:45 

10:45 

--
16:26 

18:26 

---
24:47 

26:57 

32:44 

34:44 

40:06 

42:06 

56:48 

57:50 
59:50 

~ W ABC Watermark 
3575 Cahuenga Blvd. West 
Suite 555 □ Los Angeles, CA 90068 
2 1 3/ 980-9490 

THEME & OPENING OF PART III 
PUPPY LOVE/Paul Anka 

ELEMENT 

LET ME INJ-8-et=hS-at..ions 
MEMPHIS/Johnny Ri~v~e~r~s;------- --=-====--sc:::::.-~ ------RACK OUTCUE: OF THE 60s." 

C-1 

L GO: SOUNDTRACK OF THE 60s 
RESCUE ME/Fontella Bass 

FOR WEEK ENDING: 9 / 2 4 / 8 3 
CYCLE NO. 8 3 3 PROGRAM . 13 OF 13 

SIDES, 3A and 3B 
PAGE NO. ~3~--

RUNNING 
TIME 

08:45 

2:00 

WOOLY BULLY/Sa=m~ t:h:e_:Sh~a: m:_ ______________ __ 

... ON SOUNDTRACK OF THE 60s." 

LOCAL INSERT: 

LOGO: SOUNDTRACK OF THE 60s 
60s PEOPLE 
DAYDREAM/Lovin' Spoonful 
LAST DATE/Floyd Cramer 

C-2 

OUTCUE: 11 
••• ON SOUNDTRACK OF THE 60s. 11 

LOCAL INSERT: PLUS STATION ID 

LOGO: SOUNDTRACK OF THE 60s 
C1 MON MARIANNE/Four Seasons 

C-3 

I WAS MADE TO LOVE HER/Stevie Wonder 

OUTCUE: Q S • II 

LOCAL INSERT: C-4 

LOGO: SOUNDTRACK OF THE 60s 
SOUTH STREET/Orlons 
TOBACCO 

SOUNDTRACK OF THE 60s." 

LOCAL INSERT: 

LOGO: SOUNDTRACK OF THE 60s 
NEWSTRAX - 1968 
PEOPLE GOTTA BE FREE/Rascals 
HARPER VALLEY P.T.A./Jeannie 
HEY JUDE/Beatles 

C-5 

C. Riley 

*********** :2 PROMOS: 
:AT END : 
*********** 

THEME UP AND UNDER WITH TALK 
THEME TO: 57: 50 

UNIT ENDING AT: 57:15 

LOCAL INSERT: 
STATION 1.0. : 

C-b 

2:00 

06:21 

2:10 

2:00 

05:22 

2:00 

14:42 

2:00 
: 10 




